Begin 2008 revision record

LD-IC-TD2 Revision History

LD-IC-TD2 Revision

IC1,2,3,4

TD2

1121

1191

A1.00

A1.01

A2.00

Revision Description

B #

ECN #

Date

Book & PDF Number

Introducing into production

Change in construction of loader arm. Now is welded
before was bolted. Added cover over the LD12/20 control
box

#110022pl

#5671

12/08/2011

Change in construction of belt tensioner.

#5672

05/03/2012




