Begin 2008 revision record

LD-IC-TD2 Revision History

LD-IC-TD2 Revision														
LD12/20-2/3S	IC1,2,3,4	TD2									Revision Description	TB#	ECN#	Date
1025	1121	1191									Book & PDF Number			
A1.00	A1.00	A1.01									Introducing into production			
B1.00											Change in construction of loader arm. Now is welded before was bolted. Added cover over the LD12/20 control box	#110022pl	#5671	12/08/2011
	A2.00										Change in construction of belt tensioner.		#5672	05/03/2012